Date:

2024/7/25

mpway Capacity

May Vessel

Armacup

ROLL ON/ROLL OFF SERVICE from JAPAN to U.K. & EUROPE

SAILING SCHEDULE

June Vessel

July Vessel

August Vessel

< East Bound > < West Bound > < East Bound > < East Bound > < West Bound > < West Bound > < East Bound > < West Bound > < East Bound > < West Bound > < East Bound > < West Bound > < East Bound >
VEO-NVNV=E PARSIFAL | TRAVIATA  TALISMAN SALOME MO TUGELA TYSLA NABUCCO  TAMESIS | . AsDQOu'\,lALE TONSBERG DONQUIOTE  TARAGO
VOYAGE NUMBER: PW405 PE411 PF458 PW406 PE412 PE413 PF460 PE414 PW407 PE415 PF461 PE416 PW408
CALL SIGN LATL8 SBJH LAOWS 9Vv9112 3FXS4 9HA2292 9HA2067 SBLU LAOLS LATF8 9HA2067 LATE8 LAPNS
KOBE 09-10-Jun - 22-23-Jun 28-29-Jun - - 21-Jul - 30-31-Jul = 16-Aug = 27-Aug
NAGOYA (**) 10-11-Jun - 20-21-Jun 30-Jun-01-Jul 04-Jul - 22-23-Jul 30-Jul 29-30-Jul - 17-18-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug
JAPAN inavon inavon naven
YOKOHAMA 12-Jun 19-Jun 24-Jun 02-03-Jul 03-Jul 12-Jul 24-Jul 29-Jul 01-02-Aug 15-Aug 19-Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug
HITACHINAKA 13-14-Jun - 25-Jun 05-06-Jul - - 25-26-Jul - 02-03-Aug = 20-Aug = 30-Aug
CANADA : : : : : : : : : : : : :
PIRAEUS - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DERINCE - - - - - - - - - - - - -
IZMIR - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MEDITERRANEAN & LIVORNO
BLACK SEA ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) : ) ) )
LIMASSOL - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BARCELONA - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ALEXANDRIA - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ANTWERP - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ZEEBRUGGE 02-Aug 18-Aug 24-Aug 24-Aug 18-Aug 07-Sep 15-Sep 13-Sep 02-Oct 30-Sep 02-Oct 10-Oct TBA
WESTERN-CENTRAL EUROPE SINSVISSEVAYSN 31-Jul 21-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 21-Aug 09-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep 30-Sep 04-Oct 30-Sep 12-Oct TBA
LE HAVRE - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SANTANDER - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SOUTHAMPTON 04-Aug 15-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 15-Aug 13-Sep 18-Sep 11-Sep 04-Oct 11-Sep 04-Oct 08-Oct TBA
UK. & IRELAND BRISTOL 07-Aug 02-Sep 02-Sep 02-Sep 02-Sep 31-Aug 25-Sep 19-Sep 14-Oct 25-Sep 14-Oct 23-Oct TBA
o GRIMSBY 09-Aug 25-Aug 31-Aug 31-Aug 25-Aug 14-Sep 22-Sep 20-Sep 09-Oct 07-Oct 09-Oct 17-Oct TBA
DUBLIN 19-Aug 04-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep 04-Sep 24-Sep 02-Oct 30-Sep 19-Oct 17-Oct 19-Oct 27-Oct TBA
DRAMMEN - - - - - - - 22-Sep - = = 17-Oct =
GOTHENBURG - - - - - - - TBA - - - TBA -
NORTHERN EUROPE PALDISKI - - - - - - - 27-Sep - = = 28-Oct =
TURKU - - - - - - - 28-Sep - - - 29-Oct -
HANKO - - - - - - - - - - - - -

505 ton

320 ton

380 ton

505 ton

150 ton

320 ton

500 ton

320 ton

380 ton

125 ton

500 ton

125 ton

380 ton

Max. Deck Height

< Gray cells indicate that it is still unclear if the space will be allocated as usual. >

Tokyo (Armacup Japan K.K.)
Hitachinaka (Hitachi Futo)
Yokohama (Keihin Maritime)
Nagoya (Silver Shipping)

Osaka (Fujiwara Logistics)

Kobe (Japan Forwarding Agency)
Limassol (Amhurst Brown)
Bremerhaven (WWS German)
U.K. & Ireland (WWS UK)

For Bookings:

P

>

: 03-3537-1121

Ph: 052-586-1286
Ph: 0725-33-3787
Ph: 078-805-2447
Ph: +357 25760094
Ph: +49 471 94799-0

=

Ph: +44 2380 715221

Fax: 078-805-2448 Ph:

Fax: +357 25760095
Fax: +49 471 94799-24
Fax: +44 2380 334 263

03-3537-1121
0294-53-0313
045-662-6471
052-586-1286
06-6613-1896
078-306-3908

nents S/O, B/L, Amendments:
Fax: 03-3537-1123  Ph:
Ph:
Ph:
Fax: 052-561-1768  Ph:
Fax: 0725-33-3797  Ph:

Fax: 03-3537-1123
Fax: 0294-53-0340
Fax: 045-662-0387
Fax: 052-561-1768

(Kamigumi) Fax: 06-6572-3416

(Kamigumi) Fax: 078-306-3925
Email: info@amhurst-brown.com
Email: solutionsde@walwil.com
Email: ArmacupEU@walwil.com

Dates in bold indicate direct port calls

Brown letters indicate T/S at Shanghai
Orange letters indicate T/S at Piraeus
Purple letters indicate T/S at Baltimore
Beige letters indicate T/S at Zeebrugge
Green letters indicate T/S at Bremerhaven

< West Bound > S/O CUT OFF: 2 WORKING DAYS BEFORE ARRIVAL

< East Bound > S/O CUT OFF: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE ARRIVAL

NAGOVYA (**): USUALLY CALL AT YATOMI PIER 6 (NISHI-SANKU)

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
() : UNDER CONSIDERATION

WEEK30 / 2024-07-25
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